
WE #:  1191E
Current Bid Date:  7/9/2013

Engineer's Estimate:  $275‐$325K
Contact: Brent Gruber,             

Jack Wallis

Copy Fee$45, $55 (mailed)
Spec 
Book # Company Contact Address Phone/Fax Email Add #1

1 City of Fairview Linda Hulme P:                                  F:

2 City of Fairview Linda Hulme P:                                  F:

3 City of Fairview Linda Hulme P:                                  F:

4 Wallis Engineering Brent Gruber 215 West 4th Street, Vancouver WA   98660
P:  360‐695‐7041           
F:  360‐694‐1043

5 Wallis Engineering Jack Wallis P:                                  F:

6 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell PO Box 477, Clackamas, OR 97015
P: 503‐650‐0148            
F: 503‐650‐8273 brie@contractorplancenter.com

7 Emery & Sons Construction Lance Greaves 3831 Fairview Industrial Dr. SE, Salem, OR  97302
P: 503‐588‐7576            
F: 503‐371‐6637 lance.greaves@emeryandsons.com

8 Jesse Rodriguez Construction Teana Fennimore 3098 Cascade Hwy NE, Silverton, OR 97381
P: 503‐400‐0221            
F: 503‐873‐4840 diggingit@onlinenw.com Confirmed by fax

9 Moore Excavation Shannon Smith 17090 NE San Rafael     Portland, OR  97230
P: 503‐252‐1180
F: 503‐252‐1730 shannon.smith@themeigroup.com

10 Landis & Landis Michael Landis PO Box 50 Marylhurst, OR  97036
P: 503‐466‐9043            
F: 503‐213‐5964 mlandis@llconstruction.com

11 Salem Contractors Exchange Janai Evans  2256 Judson St SE, PO Box 12065, Salem, OR 97302
P: 503‐362‐7957            
F: 503‐362‐1651 janai@sceonline.org

12 Buno Construction Dan Buno 20219 99th Ave SE, Snohomish, WA 98296
P: 360‐863‐2893            
F: 360‐863‐3981 danbuno@msn.com

13 Wallis Engineering Alan Easling P:                                  F:

14 K&R Plumbing Richard Rogers 14463 SE 152nd Drive, Clackamas, OR 97015
P: 503‐658‐3161
F: 503‐658‐8305 rickr@kandrplumbing.net

15 DJC‐Portland Plan Center Betty Oden 921 SW Washington St, Ste 210, Portland, OR 97205
P: 503‐274‐0624            
F: 503‐274‐2616 plancenter@djcoregon.com

16 ISqFt Plan Center Roger Cadle
Cascade A&E, 235 9th Ave North, Seattle, WA 
98109

P: 800‐364‐2059 x 
8351                                
F: 866‐570‐8187 oregon‐washington@isqft.com

City of Fairview: Depot Street Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project


